
Rang Name Verein Volle Abr. Fw Gesamt

1. PLAMENIG Nicole BBSV Wien 1 379 220 2 599

2. PUMPLER Dominique BBSV Wien 1 343 226 0 569

3. HABERL Petra BBSV Wien 2 371 174 5 545

4. VSETECKA Lisa BBSV Wien 1 346 194 4 540

5. JANDA Katrin ASKÖ Steyr Sportkegeln 379 158 5 537

6. WÖGL Lisa ASKÖ KSC Spark. Micheldorf 1 367 169 8 536

7. HUBWEBER Christa ASKÖ  1. SKV Wels 344 191 4 535

8. RIEGLER Christine ASKÖ Steyr Sportkegeln 366 167 4 533

9. SCHMIDTHALER Gertrude ASKÖ KSC Spark. Micheldorf 1 363 167 7 530

10. LANG Sabine ASKÖ KSC Spark. Micheldorf 1 353 167 9 520

11. NIEDERWIMMER Karin KSK Kremstalerhof 353 165 2 518

12. MITTERNDORFER Verena Linz AG Sport 352 165 6 517

13. IMBÖCK Ulrike ASKÖ  1. SKV Wels 346 170 5 516

14. PLAMENIG Daniela BBSV Wien 1 362 150 6 512

15. LAMPRECHT Ingrid Post SV Steyr 363 148 5 511

16. HABERL Yvonne BBSV Wien 2 352 157 9 509

17. BIRSACK Eva-Maria BBSV Wien 2 360 144 11 504

18. ARTNER Doris BBSV Wien 2 355 146 8 501

19. GRÖMER Sabine KSK Kremstalerhof 370 130 12 500

20. MARTENS Carina Post SV Steyr 335 161 7 496

21. BAUMGARTNER Gertrude KSK Kremstalerhof 336 157 10 493

22. LANGBAUER Christine ASKÖ Steyr Sportkegeln 351 139 7 490

23. MATZENBERGER Andrea Magistrat SV Steyr 314 169 6 483

24. PÖLLHUBER Anita ASKÖ KSC Spark. Micheldorf 1 336 136 18 472

25. RADNER Melitta ASKÖ KSC Spark. Micheldorf 2 325 146 7 471

26. WOLSCHLAGER Monika Post SV Steyr 325 146 17 471

27. AMBROSCH Johanna ASKÖ  1. SKV Wels 344 127 15 471

28. WOLFINGER Isabella ASKÖ Steyr Sportkegeln 341 129 14 470

29. RUMPF Michaela Linz AG Sport 313 152 12 465

30. MARTENS Christine Post SV Steyr 343 122 14 465

31. DERFLINGER Edith Linz AG Sport 325 135 13 460

32. HOSNER Zilli KSK Kremstalerhof 339 119 14 458

33. AIGINGER Maria Magistrat SV Steyr 327 129 12 456

34. SCHAGERER Gertraud WSV Liezen 326 125 17 451

35. BITTERMANN Brunhilde Magistrat SV Steyr 314 132 17 446

36. AUER Angelika ASKÖ KSC Spark. Micheldorf 2 307 136 11 443

37. LEMMERER Renate WSV Liezen 327 112 14 439

38. ENGLEDER Gertrud ASKÖ  1. SKV Wels 310 124 15 434

39. BERGER Edith WSV Liezen 326 107 24 433

40. DEMUTH Margit Linz AG Sport 309 121 19 430

41. LANG Theresia ASKÖ KSC Spark. Micheldorf 2 319 103 14 422

42. HINTERLEITNER Hildegard Magistrat SV Steyr 302 118 22 420

43. AURITSCH Eva WSV Liezen 293 112 22 405

44. LANG Nicole / LANG Marina ASKÖ KSC Spark. Micheldorf 2 243 81 38 324
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Rg Verein Volle Abr. F Gesamt Schnitt

1. BBSV Wien 1 1430 790 12 2220 555,00

2. BBSV Wien 2 1438 621 33 2059 514,75

3. ASKÖ KSC Sparkasse Micheldorf 1 1419 639 42 2058 514,50

4. ASKÖ Steyr Sportkegeln 1437 593 30 2030 507,50

5. KSK Kremstalerhof 1398 571 38 1969 492,25
6. ASKÖ  1. SKV Wels 1344 612 39 1956 489,00
7. Post SV Steyr 1366 577 43 1943 485,75
8. Linz AG Sport 1299 573 50 1872 468,00
9. Magistrat SV Steyr 1257 548 57 1805 451,25

10. WSV Liezen 1272 456 77 1728 432,00
11. ASKÖ KSC Sparkasse Micheldorf 2 1194 466 70 1660 415,00

Rg Verein Volle Abr. F Gesamt Schnitt

1. KSK Union Orth/Donau 1497 806 3 2303 575,75

2. KSK Kremstalerhof 1470 815 16 2285 571,25

3. SV GW Micheldorf 1 1423 826 10 2249 562,25

4. Team 95 1472 701 22 2173 543,25

5. SKC Kleinwarasdorf 1391 777 13 2168 542,00

6. ESV Leoben 1 1419 737 17 2156 539,00

7. Polizei SV Wels 1427 721 22 2148 537,00

8. ASKÖ Steyr Sportkegeln 1426 704 24 2130 532,50

9. BSV Land OÖ 1 1456 670 16 2126 531,50

10. ESV Leoben 2 1381 735 20 2116 529,00

11. UKC Liezen 1417 688 25 2105 526,25

12. ASKÖ ESV Linz Sportkegeln 1378 706 42 2084 521,00

13. SV GW Micheldorf 2 1417 659 26 2076 519,00

14. ASKÖ  1. SKV Wels 1398 677 27 2075 518,75

15. SK Sparkasse Lambach 1388 684 22 2072 518,00

16. BSV Land OÖ 2 1429 615 34 2044 511,00

17. KSV Siemens 1385 642 35 2027 506,75

18. WSV Liezen 1401 595 53 1996 499,00
19. Post SV Linz 1370 617 37 1987 496,75
20. Linz AG Sport 1348 590 45 1938 484,50
21. SV GW Micheldorf 4 1387 546 48 1933 483,25
22. KSK Austria Krems 1364 564 35 1928 482,00
23. SV GW Micheldorf 3 1340 530 58 1870 467,50
24. Magistrat SV Steyr 1282 559 63 1841 460,25
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Name V A F Gesamt Name V A F Gesamt

AMBROSCH Johanna 344 127 15 471 MARTENS Carina 335 161 7 496

ENGLEDER Gertrud 310 124 15 434 WOLSCHLAGER Monika 325 146 17 471

HUBWEBER Christa 344 191 4 535 MARTENS Christine 343 122 14 465
IMBÖCK Ulrike 346 170 5 516 LAMPRECHT Ingrid 363 148 5 511

1344 612 39 1956 489,0 1366 577 43 1943 485,8

Name V A F Gesamt Name V A F Gesamt

WÖGL Lisa 367 169 8 536 LANG Nicole / LANG Marina 243 81 38 324

SCHMIDTHALER Gertrude 363 167 7 530 LANG Theresia 319 103 14 422

LANG Sabine 353 167 9 520 AUER Angelika 307 136 11 443
PÖLLHUBER Anita 336 136 18 472 RADNER Melitta 325 146 7 471

1419 639 42 2058 514,5 1194 466 70 1660 415,0

Name V A F Gesamt Name V A F Gesamt

RIEGLER Christine 366 167 4 533 BAUMGARTNER Gertrude 336 157 10 493

WOLFINGER Isabella 341 129 14 470 NIEDERWIMMER Karin 353 165 2 518

JANDA Katrin 379 158 5 537 HOSNER Zilli 339 119 14 458
LANGBAUER Christine 351 139 7 490 GRÖMER Sabine 370 130 12 500

1437 593 30 2030 507,5 1398 571 38 1969 492,3

Post SV Steyr

ASKÖ KSC Spark. Micheldorf 1 ASKÖ KSC Spark. Micheldorf 2

ASKÖ Steyr Sportkegeln KSK Kremstalerhof

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG  D A M E N

ASKÖ 1. SKV Wels
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Name V A F Gesamt Name V A F Gesamt

BITTERMANN Brunhilde 314 132 17 446 DERFLINGER Edith 325 135 13 460

MATZENBEREGER Andrea 314 169 6 483 MITTERNDORFER Verena 352 165 6 517

HINTERLEITNER Hildegard 302 118 22 420 RUMPF Michaela 313 152 12 465
AIGINGER Maria 327 129 12 456 DEMUTH Margit 309 121 19 430

1257 548 57 1805 451,3 1299 573 50 1872 468,0

Name V A F Gesamt Name V A F Gesamt

AURITSCH Eva 293 112 22 405 VSETECKA Lisa 346 194 4 540

SCHAGERER Gertraud 326 125 17 451 PLAMENIG Daniela 362 150 6 512

BERGER Edith 326 107 24 433 PUMPLER Dominique 343 226 0 569
LEMMERER Renate 327 112 14 439 PLAMENIG Nicole 379 220 2 599

1272 456 77 1728 432,0 1430 790 12 2220 555,0

Name V A F Gesamt

BIRSACK Eva-Maria 360 144 11 504

HABERL Petra 371 174 5 545

HABERL Yvonne 352 157 9 509
ARTNER Doris 355 146 8 501

1438 621 33 2059 514,8

BBSV Wien 2

Magistrat SV Steyr Linz AG Sport

WSV Liezen BBSV Wien 1
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